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COURSE DISTRIBUTION PER SEMESTER 
 

A/ 

Α 

Type of 

Course 

Course Code  
Name of Cousre 

 
ECTS 

 
Semester 

Period 

Duration 

Number of Weeks/ 

Academic Semester 

Number of 

Periods/Week 

 

1st Semester 

 

 
1 

 

 
Core 

 

 
ESSRE 601 

Advanced 

Research Methods 

& 

Statistics Ι 

 

 
10 

 

 
1 

 

 
50 

 

 
13 

 

 
6 

 

2 
 

Core 
 

ESSRE 700 
Research 

Planning 

 

10 
 

1 
 

0 
 

0 
 

0 

 

3 
 

Core 
 

ESSRE 603 
Advanced 

Topics Ι 

 

7 
 

1 
 

0 
 

0 
 

0 

 

4 
 

Core 
 

ESSRE 701 
Graduate 

Seminars Ι 

 

3 
 

1 
 

0 
 

0 
 

0 

 

2nd Semester 

 

5 
 

Core 
 

ESSRE 602 
Advanced 

Research 

 

10 
 

2 
 

50 
 

13 
 

6 



2 

 

 

A/ 

Α 

Type of 

Course 

Course Code  
Name of Cousre 

 
ECTS 

 
Semester 

Period 

Duration 

Number of Weeks/ 

Academic Semester 

Number of 

Periods/Week 

   Methods & 

Statistics ΙΙ 

     

 

6 
 

Core 
 

ESSRE 710 
Comprehensive 

Qualifying Exam 

 

10 
 

2 
 

0 
 

0 
 

0 

 

7 
 

Core 
 

ESSRE 604 
Advanced 

Topics ΙΙ 

 

7 
 

2 
 

0 
 

0 
 

0 

 

8 
 

Core 
 

ESSRE 702 
Graduate 

Seminars ΙΙ 

 

3 
 

2 
 

0 
 

0 
 

0 

 

3rd Semester 

 
9 

 
Core 

 
ESSRE 711 

Defend of 

Research 

Proposal 

 
10 

 
3 

 
0 

 
0 

 
0 

 

10 
 

Core 
 

ESSRE 712 
Research Phase 

Ι 

 

10 
 

3 
 

0 
 

0 
 

0 

 

11 
 

Core 
 

ESSRE 605 
Advanced 

Topics ΙΙΙ 

 

7 
 

3 
 

0 
 

0 
 

0 



3 

 

 

A/ 

Α 

Type of 

Course 

Course Code  
Name of Cousre 

 
ECTS 

 
Semester 

Period 

Duration 

Number of Weeks/ 

Academic Semester 

Number of 

Periods/Week 

 

12 
 

Core 
 

ESSRE 703 
Graduate 

Seminars ΙΙΙ 

 

3 
 

3 
 

0 
 

0 
 

0 

 

4ο εξάμηνο 

 

13 
 

Core 
 

ESSRE 713 
Research Phase 

ΙΙ 

 

10 
 

4 
 

0 
 

0 
 

0 

 

14 
 

Core 
 

ESSRE 714 
Research Phase 

ΙΙΙ 

 

10 
 

4 
 

0 
 

0 
 

0 

 
 
 

15 

 
 
 

Core 

 
 
 

ESSRE 720 

Dissertation 

Writing Ι / 

Dissemination 

of Research 

Results Ι 

 
 
 

7 

 
 
 

4 

 
 
 

0 

 
 
 

0 

 
 
 

0 

 

16 
 

Core 
 

ESSRE 704 
Graduate 

Seminars IV 

 

3 
 

4 
 

0 
 

0 
 

0 



4 

 

 

 

A/ 

Α 

Type of 

Course 

Course 

Code 

 
Name of Cousre 

 
ECTS 

 
Semester 

Period 

Duration 

Number of Weeks/ 

Academic Semester 

Number of 

Periods/Week 

 

5th Semester 

 

17 
 

Core 
 

ESSRE 715 
Research Phase 

ΙV 

 

10 
 

5 
 

0 
 

0 
 

0 

 

18 
 

Core 
 

ESSRE 716 
Research Phase 

V 

 

10 
 

5 
 

0 
 

0 
 

0 

 
 
 

19 

 
 
 

Core 

 
 
 

ESSRE 721 

Dissertation 

Writing ΙΙ / 

Dissemination of 

Research 

Results ΙΙ 

 
 
 

7 

 
 
 

5 

 
 
 

0 

 
 
 

0 

 
 
 

0 

 

20 
 

Core 
 

ESSRE 705 
Graduate 

Seminars V 

 

3 
 

5 
 

0 
 

0 
 

0 

 

6th Semester 

 

21 
 

Core 
 

ESSRE 717 
Dissertation 

Finalization 

 

10 
 

6 
 

0 
 

0 
 

0 



5 

 

 

 

A/ 

Α 

Type of 

Course 

Course 

Code 

 
Name of Cousre 

 
ECTS 

 
Semester 

Period 

Duration 

Number of Weeks/ 

Academic Semester 

Number of 

Periods/Week 

 
22 

 
Core 

 
ESSRE 718 

Defence of 

Doctoral 

Dissertation 

 
10 

 
6 

 
0 

 
0 

 
0 

 
23 

 
Core 

 
ESSRE 722 

Dissemination of 

Research 

Results ΙΙΙ 

 
7 

 
6 

 
0 

 
0 

 
0 

 

24 
 

Core 
 

ESSRE 706 
Graduate 

Seminars IV 

 

3 
 

6 
 

0 
 

0 
 

0 
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