

## **COURSE DISTRIBUTION PER SEMESTER**

A/ A	Type of Course	CourseCode	Name of Cousre	ECTS	Semester	Period Duration	Number of Weeks/ Academic Semester	Number of Periods/Week		
	1st Semester									
1	Core	ESSRE 601	Advanced Research Methods & Statistics I	10	1	50	13	6		
2	Core	ESSRE 700	Research Planning	10	1	0	0	0		
3	Core	ESSRE 603	Advanced Topics I	7	1	0	0	0		
4	Core	ESSRE 701	Graduate Seminars I	3	1	0	0	0		
	2nd Semester									
5	Core	ESSRE 602	Advanced Research	10	2	50	13	6		



## ΦΟΡΕΑΣ ΔΙΑΣΦΑΛΙΣΗΣ ΚΑΙ ΠΙΣΤΟΠΟΙΗΣΗΣ ΤΗΣ ΠΟΙΟΤΗΤΑΣ ΤΗΣ ΑΝΩΤΕΡΗΣ ΕΚΠΑΙΔΕΎΣΗΣ CYQAA THE CYPRUS AGENCY OF QUALITY ASSURANCE AND ACCREDITATION IN HIGHER EDUCATION



A/ A	Type of Course	CourseCode	Name of Cousre	ECTS	Semester	Period Duration	Number of Weeks/ Academic Semester	Number of Periods/Week	
			Methods & Statistics II						
6	Core	ESSRE 710	Comprehensive Qualifying Exam	10	2	0	0	0	
7	Core	ESSRE 604	Advanced Topics II	7	2	0	0	0	
8	Core	ESSRE 702	Graduate Seminars II	3	2	0	0	0	
	3rd Semester								
9	Core	ESSRE 711	Defend of Research Proposal	10	3	0	0	0	
10	Core	ESSRE 712	Research Phase	10	3	0	0	0	
11	Core	ESSRE 605	Advanced Topics III	7	3	0	0	0	



## ΦΟΡΕΑΣ ΔΙΑΣΦΑΛΙΣΗΣ ΚΑΙ ΠΙΣΤΟΠΟΙΗΣΗΣ ΤΗΣ ΠΟΙΟΤΗΤΑΣ ΤΗΣ ΑΝΩΤΕΡΗΣ ΕΚΠΑΙΔΕΎΣΗΣ CYQAA THE CYPRUS AGENCY OF QUALITY ASSURANCE AND ACCREDITATION IN HIGHER EDUCATION



A/ A	Type of Course	CourseCode	Name of Cousre	ECTS	Semester	Period Duration	Number of Weeks/ Academic Semester	Number of Periods/Week	
12	Core	ESSRE 703	Graduate Seminars III	3	3	0	0	0	
	4ο εξάμηνο								
13	Core	ESSRE 713	Research Phase	10	4	0	0	0	
14	Core	ESSRE 714	Research Phase	10	4	0	0	0	
15	Core	ESSRE 720	Dissertation Writing I / Dissemination of Research Results I	7	4	0	0	0	
16	Core	ESSRE 704	Graduate Seminars IV	3	4	0	0	0	



A/ A	Type of Course	Course Code	Name of Cousre	ECTS	Semester	Period Duration	Number of Weeks/ Academic Semester	Number of Periods/Week		
	5 <sup>th</sup> Semester									
17	Core	ESSRE 715	Research Phase	10	5	0	0	0		
18	Core	ESSRE 716	Research Phase V	10	5	0	0	0		
19	Core	ESSRE 721	Dissertation Writing II / Disseminationof Research Results II	7	5	0	0	0		
20	Core	ESSRE 705	Graduate Seminars V	3	5	0	0	0		
	6 <sup>th</sup> Semester									
21	Core	ESSRE 717	Dissertation Finalization	10	6	0	0	0		



## ΦΟΡΕΑΣ ΔΙΑΣΦΑΛΙΣΗΣ ΚΑΙ ΠΙΣΤΟΠΟΙΗΣΗΣ ΤΗΣ ΠΟΙΟΤΗΤΑΣ ΤΗΣ ΑΝΩΤΕΡΗΣ ΕΚΠΑΙΔΕΎΣΗΣ CYQAA THE CYPRUS AGENCY OF QUALITY ASSURANCE AND ACCREDITATION IN HIGHER EDUCATION



A/ A	Type of Course	Course Code	Name of Cousre	ECTS	Semester	Period Duration	Number of Weeks/ Academic Semester	Number of Periods/Week
22	Core	ESSRE 718	Defence of Doctoral Dissertation	10	6	0	0	0
23	Core	ESSRE 722	Disseminationof Research Results III	7	6	0	0	0
24	Core	ESSRE 706	Graduate Seminars IV	3	6	0	0	0